
Math & Computer Science Division 

Updated: 2/10/2025 AB 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Class CRN Day(s)  &  Times Room Start – End Dates Instructor Instructor Email 

Math 130 25355 M/W @ 8:15AM – 10:20AM 621 02/02/26 – 05/30/26 Abraham Romero 
Hernandez aromerohernandez@fullcoll.edu 

Math 130 25317 Online Online 02/02/26 – 05/30/26 Paul Farnham pfarnham@fullcoll.edu 

Math 255 28285 M/W @ 4:35PM – 6:00PM 618 02/02/26 – 05/30/26 Jeremy Wilson  jwilson1@fullcoll.edu 

Class CRN Day(s)  &  Times Room Start – End Dates Instructor Instructor Email 

Math 130 25355 M/W @ 7:45AM – 10:20AM 621 02/23/26 – 05/30/26 Abraham Romero 
Hernandez aromerohernandez@fullcoll.edu 

Math 151 25414 T/R @ 10:30AM – 12:35PM 1959 02/24/26 – 05/30/26 Thanh Hoang thoang@fullcoll.edu 

Math 100 25383 Online Online 03/02/26-05/30/26 Abraham Romero 
Hernandez 

aromerohernandez@fullcoll.edu 

Math 100 25384 Online Online 03/02/26-05/30/26 Abraham Romero 
Hernandez 

aromerohernandez@fullcoll.edu 

Math 130 25415 Online Online 03/02/26-05/30/26 Amena Syed asyed@fullcoll.edu 

Math 130 25352 Online Online 03/02/26-05/30/26 Abraham Romero 
Hernandez 

aromerohernandez@fullcoll.edu 

Stat C1000 25416 Online Online 03/02/26-05/30/26 Mareike Claassen mclaassen@fullcoll.edu 

Math 100 25454 Online Online 04/06/26-05/30/26 Karen Wang kwang@fullcoll.edu 

 

 


